VERAK®
Cabinet with EMC cover and IP65 protection
adkamink
Small
• Corner verticals:
1.6 mm steel
• End frames:
1.6 mm steel

Set of adjustable feet 1
Earthing kit 1
Ordering information
Height (U)
Sealing W x D (mm)
M.O.Q.
Net weight
(Kg)
Order code
27 EMC + ventilation 600 x 600 1 VT589-790600
27 EMC / IP65 600 x 600 1 VT589-790700
37 EMC + ventilation 600 x 600 VT589-790601
37 EMC / IP65 600 x 600 VT589-790701
37 EMC + ventilation 600 x 800 VT589-790602
37 EMC / IP65 600 x 800 VT589-790702
42 EMC + ventilation 600 x 600 VT589-790603
42 EMC / IP65 600 x 600 VT589-790703
42 EMC + ventilation 600 x 800 VT589-790604
42 EMC / IP65 600 x 800 VT589-790704
42 EMC + ventilation 800 x 600 VT589-790605
42 EMC / IP65 800 x 600 VT589-790705
42 EMC + ventilation 800 x 800 VT589-790606
42 EMC / IP65 800 x 800 VT589-790706
Dimensions upon request
U Height
Overall height mm
(IP 65)
Internal height
(mm)
12U 649.2 535.0
17U 871.5 757.3
22U 1093.7 979.5
32U 1538.2 1424.0
47U 2205.0 2090.8
Description Addition to height
Ventilated top 25.8 mm
Heavy duty castors 59.7 mm
Adjustable feet Min. 25 Max 60 mm
VERAK® PRIMARY RACK BUILD
600mm width
VERAK® PRIMARY RACK BUILD 800 mm width
as above but with 4 off cable reducing channels
Request further information or a quotation on:
Tel.: +39 0112734352  Fax: +39 0112735801
E-mail: sales@apw.eu.com   Http://www.apw.eu.com 5
VERAK®    EMC
Ordering information
VERAK® EMC details VERAK® EMC details
(some examples)
Request further information or a quotation on:
Tel.: +39 0112734352  Fax: +39 0112735801
E-mail: sales@apw.eu.com   Http://www.apw.eu.com6
Height “U” 27 37 37 42
W x D 600 x 600 600 x 600 600 x 800 600 x 600
Main structure
Frame VT586-565089 VT586-565105 VT586-565106 VT586-565113
Top / bottom plates
Top vented screen VT571-565779 VT571-565779 VT571-565780 VT571-565779
Bottom vented screen VT571-565771 VT571-565771 VT571-565772 VT571-565771
Top & bottom plain VT571-565763 VT571-565763 VT571-565764 VT571-565763
Doors
Glazed door full length VT571-565685 VT571-565687 VT571-565687 VT571-565688
Steel door full length VT571-565669 VT571-565671 VT571-565671 VT571-565672
10U cable panel VT571-565896 VT571-565896 VT571-565896 VT571-565896
Shortened steel door VT571-565667 VT571-565669 VT571-565669 VT571-565670
For the sides
Side panels VT571-565743 VT571-565751 VT571-565752 VT571-565755
EMC/IP baying kit VT571-565875 VT571-565883 VT571-565884 VT571-565887
IP65 Top covers
Side vented top VT571-565651 VT571-565651 VT571-565652 VT571-565651
Fully vented top VT571-565659 VT571-565659 VT571-565660 VT571-565659
For the bottom of the rack
Adjustable feet VT567-565343 VT567-565343 VT567-565343 VT567-565343
Heavy duty castors VT567-565408 VT567-565408 VT567-565408 VT567-565408
Lifting eyes VT567-565489 VT567-565489 VT567-565489 VT567-565489

Glazed door 1
Steel door 1
Ordering information
Height Description
W x D
(mm)
Order code
27U
Full length
steel rear door
600 x 600 VT588-790300
27U
Short door
+ forced ventilation
600 x 600 VT588-790400
37U
Full length
steel rear door
600 x 600 VT588-790301
37U
Short door
+ forced ventilation
600 x 600 VT588-790401
37U
Full length
steel rear door
600 x 800 VT588-790302
37U
Short door
+ forced ventilation
600 x 800 VT588-790402
42U
Full length
steel rear door
600 x 600 VT588-790303
42U
Short door
+ forced ventilation
600 x 600 VT588-790403
42U
Full length
steel rear door
600 x 800 VT588-790304
42U
Short door
+ forced ventilation
600 x 800 VT588-790404
42U
Full length
steel rear door
800 x 600 VT588-790305
42U
Short door
+ forced ventilation
800 x 600 VT588-790405
42U
Full length
steel rear door
800 x 800 VT588-790306
42U
Short door
+ forced ventilation
800 x 800 VT588-790406
VERAK IP PRIMARY RACK BUILD
with forzed ventilation
600mm width
VERAK IP PRIMARY RACK BUILD
with forzed ventilation
800mm width
Request further information or a quotation on:
Tel.: +39 0112734352  Fax: +39 0112735801
E-mail: sales@apw.eu.com   Http://www.apw.eu.com 7
VERAK®    IP
Ordering information
VERAK® IP details VERAK® IP details
Request further information or a quotation on:
Tel.: +39 0112734352  Fax: +39 0112735801
E-mail: sales@apw.eu.com   Http://www.apw.eu.com8
Description
VERAK®
IP65
VERAK®
IP65
VERAK®
IP65
VERAK®
IP65
VERAK®
IP65
VERAK®
IP65
VERAK®
IP65
Height  “U” 27 37 37 42 42 42 42
W x D 600x600 600x600 600x800 600x600 600x800 800x600 800x800
Main structure
Frame VT585-565025 VT585-565041 VT585-565042 VT585-565049 VT585-565050 VT585-565053 VT585-565054
For the top of the rack
Plain IP65 top VT567-565635 VT567-565635 VT567-565636 VT567-565635 VT567-565636 VT567-565639 VT567-565640
Doors
Glazed door VT567-565605 VT567-565607 VT567-565607 VT567-565608 VT567-565608 VT567-565616 VT567-565616
Steel door VT567-565541 VT567-565543 VT567-565543 VT567-565544 VT567-565544 VT567-565552 VT567-565552
Side
Side panels VT567-565244 VT567-565252 VT567-565253 VT567-565256 VT567-565257 VT567-565256 VT567-565257
IP baying kit N/A N/A VT567-565366 VT567-565369 VT567-565370 VT567-565369 VT567-5653570
For the bottom of the rack
Bottom gland plate VT567-565320 VT567-565320 VT567-565321 VT567-565320 VT567-565321 VT567-565324 VT567-565325
Adjustable feet VT567-565343 VT567-565343 VT567-565343 VT567-565343 VT567-565343 VT567-565343 VT567-565343
Heavy duty castors VT567-565408 VT567-565408 VT567-565408 VT567-565408 VT567-565408 VT567-565408 VT567-565408
Lifting eyes VT567-565489 VT567-565489 VT567-565489 VT567-565489 VT567-565489 VT567-565489 VT567-565489
VERAK®    EMC e IP
Structural elements
Frame
The frame comprises of 4 verticals and 2 end frames.

Keyboard shelf
Thermostat and wiring kit
Description Order code
600 x 600, 4 fan unit VT802-560475
600 x 800, 4 fan unit VT802-560476
800 x 600, 4 fan unit VT802-560479
800 x 800, 4 fan unit VT802-560480
Description Order code
19” fixed shelf (600 mm) x 256 VT802-561013
19” fixed shelf (600 mm) x 356 VT802-561014
19” fixed shelf (600 mm) x 456 VT802-561015
19” fixed shelf (600 mm) x 556 VT802-561016
19” fixed shelf max 800 x 256 VT802-561017
19” fixed shelf max  800 x 356 VT802-561018
19” fixed shelf max 800 x 456 VT802-561019
19” fixed shelf max  800 x 556 VT802-561020
Description Order code
19” cantilever shelf (255 mm deep) VT802-562284
19” cantilever shelf (400 mm deep) VT802-562285
Cantilever support bracket kit (256 mm) VT802-563106
Description Order code
19” x 425 mm keyboard shelf VT802-3635758
Thermal kit (EMC)
Description Order code
5U ventilation panel, 3 fan unit, 600 mm, filters VT567-565526
5U ventilation panel, 4 fan unit, 800 mm, filters VT567-565527
Thermal kit (IP)
Nota: for purchase of ventilation unit , contact sales representative
Cantilever shelves
Keyboard shelves
Fixed shelves kit
Description Order code
Chassis support 270 mm in cabinet 400 mm depth min. RAL 7035 VT802-561009
Chassis support 370 mm in cabinet 500 mm depth min. RAL 7035 VT802-561561
Chassis support 470 mm in cabinet 600 mm depth min. RAL 7035 VT802-561010
Chassis support 570 mm in cabinet 700 mm depth min. RAL 7035 VT802-561562
Chassis support 670 mm in cabinet 800 mm depth min. RAL 7035 VT802-561011
Chassis support 770 mm RAL 7035 VT802-343186
Chassis support 870 mm RAL 7035 VT802-343187
Chassis supports
Description Order code
Thermostat and wiring kit VK385-775843
Thermostat and wiring kit
VERAK®    EMC e IP
Accessories
Request further information or a quotation on:
Tel.: +39 0112734352  Fax: +39 0112735801
E-mail: sales@apw.eu.com   Http://www.apw.eu.com 11
Description Order code
600 x 600 / 600 x 800 rear / front plinth VT802-561038
800 x 600 / 800 x 800 rear / front plinth VT802-561039
600 x 600 / 800 x 600 side plinth VT802-561035
600 x 800 / 800 x 800 side plinth VT802-561036
4 angular kit VT567-565504
Description Order code
Heavy duty castors kit unbraked VT567-565408
Description Order code
Lifting eyes kit VT567-565489
Description Order code
Keyed alike lock - self locking VT802-563532
Keyed alike lock - manual locking VT802-563610
Lock blank VA802-563534
Castors kit
100mm angular kit
Lifting eyes kit
Swing handles
Description Order code
19” x 630 mm heavy duty sliding shelves VT802-3635737
Heavy duty sliding shelves
Heavy duty sliding shelves
Castors kit
Lifting eyes kit